
Overview

3GAIT - Threegait - Preliminary Round

01 033 Krista Wescott / Maistjarna fra Saudarkroki 5.30
02 025 Carol Andrew / Perla from Bluegrass 5.20

BEER - Beertolt

01 007 Sverrir Bjartmartz / Hagangur fra Sveinatungu
02 004 Lisa Zimmermann / Hlin fra Anabrekku
03 025 Carol Andrew / Perla from Bluegrass
04 018 Jennifer Wright / Dolly fra Sigridarstodum
05 039 Jason Brickner / Von fra Hjallanesi 1
06 037 Mac Rood / Rodi
07 023 Jane Petrin / Geisli fra Sydra-Syrlaek
08 021 Elisabeth Chilinski / Hremmsa fra Storu-Grofytri
09 038 Karen Winhold / Loki fra Hofi

F1 - Five Gait - A-Final

01 002 Jason Brickner / Roekkver fra Ytra-Dalsgerdi 4.50

F1 - Five Gait - Preliminary Round

01 002 Jason Brickner / Roekkver fra Ytra-Dalsgerdi 4.80

MIX – Mix in a bag

01 019 Caeli Cavanagh / Sorvi fra Inggolfshvoli 7.00
02 024 Marilyn Blass / Vaengskjona 6.00
02 025 Carol Andrew / Perla from Bluegrass 6.00
04 030 Jason Brickner / Palmi 5.50
05 029 Megan Milloy / Von fra Hjallanesi 1 5.00
06 021 Elisabeth Chilinski / Hremmsa fra Storu-Grofytri 4.80
07 031 Jennifer Wright / Geisli fra Sydra-Syrlaek 4.50

RIBBON - Ribbonsnatch 

01 018 Jennifer Wright / Dolly fra Sigridarstodum
01 005 Krista Wescott / Hrimhildur fra Hafsteinsstodum
03 010 Richard Davis / Vaengskjona 
03 024 Marilyn Blass / Vaengskjona 



T1 - Tölt - A-Final

01 007 Sverrir Bjartmartz / Hagangur fra Sveinatungu 6.33
02 013 Lisa Zimmermann / Loki fra Hofi 6.00
03 008 Caeli Cavanagh / Glaumur fra Vallanesi 5.33
04 010 Richard Davis / Vaengskjona 5.17
05 017 Jason Brickner / Svarta-Nott fra Akureyri 4.17

T1 - Tölt - Preliminary Round

01 011 Sigrun Brynjarsdottir / Parker fra Solheimum 7.00
02 012 Sverrir Bjartmartz / Fjalar fra Gunnlaugsstodum 6.00
03 013 Lisa Zimmermann / Loki fra Hofi 5.80
04 007 Sverrir Bjartmartz / Hagangur fra Sveinatungu 5.70
05 008 Caeli Cavanagh / Glaumur fra Vallanesi 5.30
06 010 Richard Davis / Vaengskjona 5.00
07 017 Jason Brickner / Svarta-Nott fra Akureyri 4.80
08 016 Martina Lussi / Pokki fra Hrafnholi 4.70
09 014 Karen Winhold / Freyja fra Laxarnesi 4.50
09 015 Jessica Haynsworth / Sprettur fra Berustodum 4.50
11 009 Megan Milloy / Drottning fra Stokkseyri 3.50

T2 - Tölt - A-Final

01 004 Lisa Zimmermann / Hlin fra Anabrekku 5.50
02 005 Krista Wescott / Hrimhildur fra Hafsteinsstodum 5.25
03 006 Jennifer Wright / Gydja 4.50
04 003 Jason Brickner / Roekkver fra Ytra-Dalsgerdi 4.13

T2 - Tölt - Preliminary Round

01 005 Krista Wescott / Hrimhildur fra Hafsteinsstodum 4.80
02 006 Jennifer Wright / Gydja 4.10
03 003 Jason Brickner / Roekkver fra Ytra-Dalsgerdi 4.00
04 004 Lisa Zimmermann / Hlin fra Anabrekku 3.80

T5 - Tölt 

01 034 Caeli Cavanagh / Von fra Hjallanesi 1 5.30
02 010 Richard Davis / Vaengskjona 5.00
03 009 Megan Milloy / Drottning fra Stokkseyri 4.40
04 018 Jennifer Wright / Dolly fra Sigridarstodum 4.30
05 023 Jane Petrin / Geisli fra Sydra-Syrlaek 3.80

T7 - Tölt 

01 022 Trisha Juerling / Fjalar fra Gunnlaugsstodum 5.30
02 025 Carol Andrew / Perla from Bluegrass 5.00
03 026 Brian Wescott / Gydja 4.50
04 032 Cindy Wescott / Maistjarna fra Saudarkroki 4.30
05 021 Elisabeth Chilinski / Hremmsa fra Storu-Grofytri 4.00



T8 - Tölt 

01 008 Caeli Cavanagh / Glaumur fra Vallanesi 6.30
02 029 Megan Milloy / Von fra Hjallanesi 1 5.00
03 021 Elisabeth Chilinski / Hremmsa fra Storu-Grofytri 4.00

TR1 - Trail

01 005 Krista Wescott / Hrimhildur fra Hafsteinsstodum
02 036 Caeli Cavanagh / Hremmsa fra Storu-Grofytri
03 009 Megan Milloy / Drottning fra Stokkseyri
04 025 Carol Andrew / Perla from Bluegrass
05 035 Jennifer Wright / Maistjarna fra Saudarkroki
06 027 Jennifer Tuthill / Stefnir fra Nyjabae

TWOGAIT – TWO GAIT 

01 024 Marilyn Blass / Vaengskjona 5.30
02 027 Jennifer Tuthill / Stefnir fra Nyjabae 4.80
03 023 Jane Petrin / Geisli fra Sydra-Syrlaek 4.00
04 025 Carol Andrew / Perla from Bluegrass 3.80
05 026 Brian Wescott / Gydja 3.70
06 028 Susan Sundstrom / Godi fra Nedri-Svertingsstodum 2.00

V1 - Four Gait - A-Final

01 011 Sigrun Brynjarsdottir / Parker fra Solheimum 7.30
02 014 Karen Winhold / Freyja fra Laxarnesi 5.90
03 020 Martina Lussi / Pokki fra Hrafnholi 5.80
04 012 Sverrir Bjartmartz / Fjalar fra Gunnlaugsstodum 5.70
05 005 Krista Wescott / Hrimhildur fra Hafsteinsstodum 5.00

V1 - Four Gait - Preliminary Round

01 011 Sigrun Brynjarsdottir / Parker fra Solheimum 7.30
02 012 Sverrir Bjartmartz / Fjalar fra Gunnlaugsstodum 5.80
03 014 Karen Winhold / Freyja fra Laxarnesi 5.60
04 005 Krista Wescott / Hrimhildur fra Hafsteinsstodum 5.00
04 020 Martina Lussi / Pokki fra Hrafnholi 5.00
06 019 Caeli Cavanagh / Sorvi fra Inggolfshvoli 4.80
07 015 Jessica Haynsworth / Sprettur fra Berustodum 4.70
07 013 Lisa Zimmermann / Loki fra Hofi 4.70
09 018 Jennifer Wright / Dolly fra Sigridarstodum 4.20
10 017 Jason Brickner / Svarta-Nott fra Akureyri 3.50



V3 - Four Gait 

01 019 Caeli Cavanagh / Sorvi fra Inggolfshvoli 6.30
02 004 Lisa Zimmermann / Hlin fra Anabrekku 4.90
02 009 Megan Milloy / Drottning fra Stokkseyri 4.90
03 018 Jennifer Wright / Dolly fra Sigridarstodum 4.80

V5 - Four Gait - A-Final

01 022 Trisha Juerling / Fjalar fra Gunnlaugsstodum 5.25
02 021 Elisabeth Chilinski / Hremmsa fra Storu-Grofytri 3.38

V6 Four Gait 

01 019 Caeli Cavanagh / Sorvi fra Inggolfshvoli 6.00
02 009 Megan Milloy / Drottning fra Stokkseyri 4.75
03 021 Elisabeth Chilinski / Hremmsa fra Storu-Grofytri 3.13
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